			 					 EMB2SWF1215L0BY
Projet: Type: Qté:
Emergency	Light	battery	w/	double	head	2X2W	steel	120-347V	120
mins
Speclite	emergency	 lights	are	constructed	from	durable	thermoplastic	or	steel,	making
them	lightweight	and	impact-resistant.	They	are	certified	for	commercial	and	industrial
applications	and	are	compatible	with	any	voltage	between	120V	and	347V.	We	offer	a
comprehensive	 range	 of	 emergency	 products	 that	 will	 meet	 all	 the	 needs	 of	 your
industry.
CARACTERISTICS
Emergency	Lighting:	 Integrated	battery	ensuring	30	minutes	 (with	a	150W	 load)	of	 runtime
during	a	power	outage.
Multiple	 Capacity:	 Designed	 to	 power	 multiple	 emergency	 lights	 and	 satellite	 beacons
simultaneously.
Compact	and	Sturdy	Design:	Durable	steel	construction,	optimized	 for	demanding	 industrial
environments.
Easy	Installation:	Electrical	wires	for	connection	to	a	wall	socket	sold	separately.
NOMENCLATURE
SERIE LIGHT	TYPE MATERIAL CASING	COLOUR VOLTAGE BATTERY	RUNTIME EMERGENCY	POWER BATTERY	TYPE OPTIONS VER.
EM B2 S W F 12 15 L 0 BY
Emergency	light battery	w/	double	head	2X2W steel white 120-347V 120	mins 150W	30mins Lead	acid BY
PHOTOMETRIC	SPECIFICATIONS
LUMENS 200
CCT 6000-7000K
ANGLE 39.1
C.R.I. 80
DIMMABLE N/A
PHOTOCELL N/A
SENSOR N/A
LUMEN	MAINTENANCE	L70 N/A
LED	TYPE SMD	2835
LED	QTY 6
LED	VOLTAGE 3.2V
LED	MAX	CURRENT 150mA
FLICKER
MECHANICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING	MATERIAL Steel
HOUSING	FINISH White
LENS	MATERIAL Polycarbonate
LENS	FINISH Clear
WEIGHT 6.90	KG
OPERATING	TEMP. -10°C	~	40°C
APPLICATION Indoor
ELECTRICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
REAL	POWER 21	W
VOLTAGE 120-347V
EFFICIENCY 9.52	lm/w
POWER	FACTOR 0.7	%
T.H.D
FREQUENCY
CERTIFICATIONS
REGULATORY	LISTING cUL
EFFICIENCY	LISTING N/A
DLC	ID
FCC
BARCODE 882110008257
ENVIRONMENTAL
IK	PROTECTION
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITH
GROUNDING 1KV
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITHOUT
GROUNDING 0.5KV
EN
INSTALLATION Wall	Mount
CABLE	LENGTH N/A
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGING
DIMENSION	INNER	CARTON DIMENSION	OUTER	CARTON QUANTITY	MASTER MASTER	WEIGHT PALLET	QUANTITY
40.30	cm	X	14.00	cm	X	35.50	cm
15	7/8	″	X	5	1/2	″	X	14	″
42.50	cm	X	30.00	cm	X	37.50	cm
16	3/4	″	X	11	3/4	″	X	14	3/4	″
2
15.40	kg
33.95	lbs
36
PRODUCTS	IMAGES
SPECLITE.CA	|	INFO@SPECLITE.CA	|	TEL:	1-855-533-8818
HEADQUARTER:	600-1111	BOUL.	DR.-FREDERICK-PHILIPS	MONTRÉAL,	QC	H4M	2X6
WAREHOUSE:	1710	AUTOROUTE	TRANSCANADIENNE,	DORVAL,	QC,	H9P	2X7